
 2015 NORDC Booster Club Roster- 10-01-15

COUNCIL BOOSTER SITE
DISTRICT CLUB SUPERVISOR PRESIDENT VICE-PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER

A Carver Un-staffed Herman Franklin Emmaniel Ross Kevin Johnson Doris Franklin
504-388-9708 504-858-3650 504-390-3930

fherman830@att.net emmanielross1@yahoo..com Biggkev1630@gmail.com fherman830@att.net
A Lakeview/Gernon Brown Donald Riley Kenny Michael Barbara Duncan Michael Eilers Brad Murret

504-258-3667 504-782-5581 504-982-0335 504-427-0423 504-481-8012
dgriley@nola.gov michael_kenneth@bellsouth.net bduncan14@cox.net pame1@prodigy.net jmurret1@cox.net

A Harrell Cornell Charles Derrick Henderson Yolonda Maize Richard Alpheaye Sterling Jones
504-874-3970 504-666-6767 504-259-3274 504-451-6823

clcharles@nola.gov derrickhendersonsr@yahoo.com yodie30@yahoo.com n/a sterling55@aol.com

B A. L. Davis Jerome Temple Bertrand Butler Howard Miller Glenda Spears Robert Jupiter
504-258-5569 504-329-6815 504-201-9361 504-442-4357 504-430-7858

jttemple@nola.gov n/a n/a gasandkea@aol.com robertjupiter@nhsnola.org
B Lyons/Burke Waldorf Gipson Lindsey Tubbs Lee Walker Ed McGinnis

504-915-2664 832-298-7782 504-913-1857 Kara Morgan 504-914-0963
wjgipson@nola.gov lmtubbs@gmail.com leeleezu@hotmail.com (deceased) edward.f.mcginnis@cox.net

B Comiskey Ryan Smith Stephanie Ratcliff Julia Keeler Paul Steiner Doris Dyson
504-418-6245 504-909-7594 305-505-2084 504-319-6122

ryesmith@nola.gov stephanieratcliff67@yahoo.com jkeeler0438@gmail.com ANT_11_2000@yahoo.com doris@brunobrunolaw.com

B Evans Jimmie McNeal Leslie Compton Johnson Stan Norwood Scott Solo Michele Walpole
504-912-1541 504-450-3055 504-2504593 618-520-9843

jmcneal@nola.gov leslie@everythinglovely.net stan_thebarber@yahoo.com scottsoloart@gmail.com

B Taylor Geoffrey Lewis Kim Washington Chanitra Casmier Michael Robinson Angelique Francois
225-892-9143 504-722-9281 504-338-7323 504-427-9264 504-494-8776

gdlewis@nola.gov kwashin2@yahoo.com chanitracasmier@gmail.com mamrobinson2@gmail.com godzfavor4@yahoo.com
B Norwood Thompson Brideisha Harness Douglas Patterson Latasha Wright Travis George

504-658-3052 504-975-4886 504-621-4544 504-508-9103
bkharness@nola.gov douglaspatterson459@gmail.com n/a tgeorge10@att.net

B Atkinson-Stern    Tennis Greg Harkins Colleen Frantz Bodet Natalia Gonzalez Andrew Bernard Marcia Willoz
504-658-3060 504-491-7513 504-390-6464 504-343-7962 504-782-4144

gsharkins@nola.gov cofrantzbo@cox.net natalia@wrbh.org artiques@yahoo.com marciatennisgal@gmail.com

C Sanchez Center Jerome Cochran Happy Johnson Jo Jackson Jacqueline Robinson Nina M. Alphonse
504-658-3064 504-315-5083 504-810-2756 504-450-4644 504-405-4832

jcochran@nola.gov happyhxjohnson@gmail.com justjo2013@gmail.com jrobins1451@yahoo.com ninamalphonse@gmail.com

C Treme/Lemann Walter Shelling Ernest Johnson Ben Davis John Bagneris Sue Press

504-658-3160 504-451-8908 504-564-8096 504-905-1474 504-905-9086

wshelling@nola.gov ernestjohnson96@yahoo.com ben_carl_davis44@yahoo.com ttmillerj77@gmail.com

C Stallings St.Claude John James
504-658-3054

jejames@nola.gov

C  Cut-Off Craig Stevenson Cubie Charles Edwin King    Anishsakia King
504-914-5131 504-394-7581 261-3608     504-638-0453

castevenson@nola.gov ccharles12@cox.net n/a neworleans.soulsociety@yahoo.com

C  Bodenger Alred Luke Marva Kent Lakitha Bailey Candace Wilson Aprile Fortune
504-939-2201 504-253-0101 504-570-0604 504-319-5124 504-701-6146

acluke@nola.gov marvakent1@yahoo.com kethab720@yahoo.com mrsluke1116@gmail.com aprile5076@yahoo.com
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D St. Roch Enoch Banks Bernadette McKinley Kimberly Sterlin Carla Sazedge Melvin Russell
504-658-3037 404-277-6572 704-226-7958 504-251-0569 504-314-5316

esbanks@nola.gov nmyheartdar@gmail.com mcrusselljr@gmail.com
D St. Bernard/Willie Hall Johnny White Tiffany Bowens Monique Fouchea La-Toya Rhea Demetra Phoenix

504-259-5275 504-292-7964 504-232-9077 504-266-5203 504-320-6034
jwhite@nola.gov bowens_tiffany78@yahoo.com moniqufouchea09@gmail.com latoyarh8blessings@yahoo.com dphoenix@unitygno.org

D Pontchartrain Wilfred Morris Tanya Lewis Wayne J. Morris, Sr. Andrea Morrison Latoya Dale
504-270-4747 504-473-0553 504-722-0669 504-220-7155 504-402-9454

wrmorris@nola.gov tanyakiara@gmail.com n/a lakshajm1@att.net ldale@harrahs.com
D Stallings/Gentilly Wayne Jackson Kendra Crawford W.C. Johnson Celestine Thompson Gary Craddock

504-496-6736 504-343-1035 504-251-2201 504-434-2197 504-335-5634
wxjackson@nola.gov kcrawfordn@gmail.com wcjohnson76@yahoo.com stallingsgentilly@gmail.com

E Goretti Eric Soublet Anthony Harris Shawn Llopis Tasha Newton Ashanta Green
832-260-3773 504-415-7568 504-258-2000 504-389-4832 504-269-7044

easoublet@nola.gov n/a shawnllopis@hotmail.com n/a ashanta15ag@gmail.com
E Kenilworth Jason Bertrand Damon Brumfield Kulicia Blount Don Rauzan Michelle Atkins

504-919-4672 504-296-2865 504-416-3054 504-237-9759 504-343-5601

jbertrand@nola.gov brumadm@yahoo.com kuliciablount@gmail.com n/a n/a

NORDC STAFF     

DISTRICT MANAGERS

Uptown Jermaine Hall 504-473-1630 jahall@nola.gov

Downtown Steven George 504-427-4625 stevenjgeorge@nola.gov

Lakeshore Anthony Roman 504-416-1599 alroman@nola.gov

Algiers

  

Athletics Director Steve Martin 504-658-3002 sbmartin@nola.gov

Recreation Centers Shawn Wyatt 504-658-3085 swyatt@nola.gov

Liaison Deborah Langhoff 504-658-3017 djlanghoff@nola.gov
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